
 

 

PACIFIC WEST COLLEGE OF LAW 

2016 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

2016 SPRING SEMESTER 

 
New Year’s Day    Friday, January 1, 2016 
Registration and Tuition   Monday, December 28, 2015 through Monday, January 11, 2016 
Classes Begin    Monday, January 11, 2016 
Martin Luther King Jr.  Holiday  Monday, January 18, 2016 (school closed) 
President’s Day Holiday   Monday, February 15, 2016 (school closed) 
Deadline for New Student to  
     Register with the State Bar Monday, February 20, 2016 
Mid-Term    Monday, February 22, through Thursday, February 25, 2016 
  
Spring Break    Monday, April 4, through Friday, April 8, 2016 
Review     Monday, April 25, through Thursday, April 28, 2016 
Final Exam    Monday, May 2, through Thursday, May 5, 2016 
Memorial Day Holiday   Monday, May 25, 2016 (school closed) 
Graduation    Tentative – To be announced 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

2016 SUMMER SEMESTER 

 
Registration and Tuition   Monday, May 30, 2016 through Thursday, June 2, 2016 
Classes Begin    Monday, June 6, 2016 
Mock Baby Bar (Free of Charge) Tentative – to be announced depending on the number of participants 
FYLSX                                                              June 28, 2016 
Review and Final Exam   Monday, July 25, through Thursday, July 28, 2016 
CA Bar Exam                                                  July 26-28, 2016 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

2016 FALL SEMESTER 

 

Registration and Tuition   Monday, August 8, through Monday, August 22, 2016  
Classes Begin    Monday, August 22, 2016 
Labor Day Holiday   Monday, September 5, 2016 (school closed) 
Mock Baby Bar (Free of Charge)              October 14, 2016 Tentative – depending on the number of participants 
Mid-Term    Monday, October 10, through Thursday, October 13, 2016 
FYLS Exam                                                      October 25, 2016 
*Halloween Party*   - Tentative -  
Veteran’s Day Holiday   Friday, November 11, 2016 (school closed) 
Winter Break    Monday, Monday, November 21, through Thursday,    
                                                                            November 26, 2016                                               
Review     Monday, December 5, through Thursday, December 8, 2016 
Final Exam    Monday, December 12, through December 15, 2016 
*Christmas Party*   - Tentative - 
Fall Break    Friday, December 16, 2016 through January 8, 2017 
 
koc/asno 


